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Podkarpacka Liga Pływacka Dzieci 11-12 lat - 3 edycja wiosna 2024
Rzeszów, 11-5-2024

Konkurencja 16 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2024-05-11 - 14:16 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. TURBAK Bartosz 12 UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 5:20.97 289
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:58.83 42.85 250m: 3:22.55 41.50 350m: 4:43.70 39.77

100m: 1:15.98 39.71 200m: 2:41.05 42.22 300m: 4:03.93 41.38 400m: 5:20.97 37.27

2. SAK Dominik 12 UKS FENIKS Dębica 5:29.04 268
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:03.19 42.61 250m: 3:28.68 42.59 350m: 4:51.08 41.21

100m: 1:20.58 42.26 200m: 2:46.09 42.90 300m: 4:09.87 41.19 400m: 5:29.04 37.96

3. KIERYS Franciszek 12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 5:39.30 244
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:03.96 44.86 250m: 3:31.74 44.00 350m: 5:00.25 43.57

100m: 1:19.10 41.48 200m: 2:47.74 43.78 300m: 4:16.68 44.94 400m: 5:39.30 39.05

4. FAFF Wojciech 12 Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM 5:39.73 243
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:01.38 43.03 250m: 3:30.04 44.85 350m: 4:58.51 44.10

100m: 1:18.35 41.44 200m: 2:45.19 43.81 300m: 4:14.41 44.37 400m: 5:39.73 41.22

5. MICHENKO Mateusz 12 UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 5:55.46 212
50m: 42.62 42.62 150m: 2:13.47 46.31 250m: 3:46.17 45.34 350m: 5:14.19 43.14

100m: 1:27.16 44.54 200m: 3:00.83 47.36 300m: 4:31.05 44.88 400m: 5:55.46 41.27

6. KRAJEWSKI Michał 12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 6:06.77 193
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:17.32 48.48 250m: 3:53.84 48.45 350m: 5:28.15 45.94

100m: 1:28.84 46.81 200m: 3:05.39 48.07 300m: 4:42.21 48.37 400m: 6:06.77 38.62

7. PIEPRZAK Jakub 12 MUKP FALA Ropczyce 6:09.88 188
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:14.79 47.74 250m: 3:51.49 47.79 350m: 5:26.58 46.65

100m: 1:27.05 46.88 200m: 3:03.70 48.91 300m: 4:39.93 48.44 400m: 6:09.88 43.30

8. SZALA Igor 12 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 6:11.75 186
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:11.58 46.65 250m: 3:48.30 48.56 350m: 5:26.97 49.36

100m: 1:24.93 45.64 200m: 2:59.74 48.16 300m: 4:37.61 49.31 400m: 6:11.75 44.78

9. PRZYBYŁA Aleksander 12 UKS Aqua Sport 6:14.30 182
50m: 42.60 42.60 150m: 2:20.23 49.58 250m: 3:56.99 47.87 350m: 5:32.80 47.18

100m: 1:30.65 48.05 200m: 3:09.12 48.89 300m: 4:45.62 48.63 400m: 6:14.30 41.50

10. DRÓŻDŻ Borys 12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 6:22.28 171
50m: 41.87 41.87 150m: 2:17.50 48.11 250m: 3:58.00 49.49 350m: 5:37.58 49.86

100m: 1:29.39 47.52 200m: 3:08.51 51.01 300m: 4:47.72 49.72 400m: 6:22.28 44.70

11. SIDOR Antoni 12 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 6:24.01 168
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:20.38 49.12 250m: 3:59.59 49.57 350m: 5:38.95 49.56

100m: 1:31.26 48.47 200m: 3:10.02 49.64 300m: 4:49.39 49.80 400m: 6:24.01 45.06

12. WIĄCEK Piotr 12 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 6:29.93 161
50m: 44.20 44.20 150m: 2:24.33 51.54 250m: 4:02.49 48.53 350m: 5:42.06 48.96

100m: 1:32.79 48.59 200m: 3:13.96 49.63 300m: 4:53.10 50.61 400m: 6:29.93 47.87

13. IMIOŁEK Piotr 12 UKS FENIKS Dębica 6:37.01 152
50m: 41.71 41.71 150m: 2:22.21 50.69 250m: 4:04.31 50.63 350m: 5:49.46 52.73

100m: 1:31.52 49.81 200m: 3:13.68 51.47 300m: 4:56.73 52.42 400m: 6:37.01 47.55

14. GAWLIK Cyprian 12 UKS FENIKS Dębica 6:37.34 152
50m: 43.03 43.03 150m: 2:23.19 51.50 250m: 4:07.77 52.02 350m: 5:52.43 51.15

100m: 1:31.69 48.66 200m: 3:15.75 52.56 300m: 5:01.28 53.51 400m: 6:37.34 44.91

15. KOŁOSIŃSKI Szymon 12 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 7:00.95 128
50m: 44.94 44.94 150m: 2:28.33 52.54 250m: 4:19.39 56.83 350m: 6:07.91 53.97

100m: 1:35.79 50.85 200m: 3:22.56 54.23 300m: 5:13.94 54.55 400m: 7:00.95 53.04

16. KSIĄŻEK Patryk 12 MUKP FALA Ropczyce 7:22.79 110
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:34.84 56.44 250m: 4:29.08 57.49 350m: 6:25.74 58.77

100m: 1:38.40 54.66 200m: 3:31.59 56.75 300m: 5:26.97 57.89 400m: 7:22.79 57.05

17. OZGA Marcin 12 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 8:04.30 84
50m: 51.10 51.10 150m: 2:46.06 58.91 250m: 4:47.81 1:01.52 350m: 6:45.40 57.53

100m: 1:47.15 56.05 200m: 3:46.29 1:00.23 300m: 5:47.87 1:00.06 400m: 8:04.30 1:18.90


